
 
Attendees for 5th Tinker Developer Workshop, June 15-17 2023 
 
Cole Allen coleallen@utexas.edu UT Austin 
Felix Aviat felixaviat@gmail.com NIH NHLBI 
Bernie Brooks brb@nhlbi.nih.com NIH NHLBI 
Dave Cerutti david.cerutti@psivant.com Psivant 
Moses Chung kchung25@wustl.edu WashU 
Andrés Cisneros andres@utdallas.edu UT Dallas 
Rae Corrigan rae-corrigan@uiowa.edu Iowa 
Eric Dybeck eric.dybeck@gmail.com Pfizer 
Peter Eastman peastman@stanford.edu Stanford 
Rose Gogal rose-gogal@uiowa.edu Iowa 
Hatice Gokcan hgokcan@andrew.cmu.edu CMU 
Nocolai Gouraud nocolai@qubit-pharmaceuticals.com Qubit 
Nohad Gresh gresh@lct.jussieu.fr Sorbonne 
Alan Grossfield alan_grossfield@urmc.rochester.edu Rochester 
Dave Hardy dhardy@ks.uiuc.edu Illinois 
Ryan Hayes rhayes1@uci.edu UC Irvine 
Teresa Head-Gordon thg@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley 
Chris Ho cho@newdrugdesign.com Qubit 
Théo Jeffrelot-Inizan theo.jaffrelot-inizan@lct.jussieu.fr Sorbonne 
Francis Jing francijing@gmail.com Qubit 
Luc-Henri Jolly lhj@ip2ct.upmc.fr Sorbonne 
Léa El Khoury lea@qubit-pharmaceuticals.com Qubit 
Anmol Kumar anmol@outerbanks.umaryland.edu UMD Baltimore 
Louis Lagardère louis.lagardere@gmail.com Sorbonne 
Filippo Lipparini filippo.lipparini@unipi.it Pisa 
Chengwen Liu liuchw2010@gmail.com UT Austin 
Ao Ma aoma@uic.edu UI Chicago 
Matthieu Montes matthieu.montes@cnam.fr CNAM 
Jorge Nochebuena jorge.nochebuena@utdallas.edu UT Dallas 
Lalith Perera pereral2@niehs.nih.gov NIEHS NIH 
Jean-Philip Piquemal jean-philip.piquemal@sorbonne-universite.fr Sorbonne 
Thomas Plé thomas.ple@hotmail.fr Sorbonne 
Jay Ponder ponder@dasher.wustl.edu WashU 
Pengyu Ren pren@utexas.edu UT Austin 
Mike Schnieders michael-schnieders@uiowa.edu Iowa 
Yihan Shao yihan.shao@ou.edu Oklahoma 
David Sherrill sherrill@chemistry.gatech.edu Georgia Tech 
Roseane Silva roseane@wustl.edu WashU 
Andrew Thiel andrew-thiel@uiowa.edu Iowa 
Sameer Varma svarma@usf.edu South Florida 
Elizabeth Wait elizabethewait@utexas.edu UT Austin 
Lee-Ping Wang leeping@ucdavis.edu UC Davis 
Zhi Wang oukore@gmail.com ByteDance 
Guowei Wei wei@math.msu.edu Michigan State 
Chuanjie Wu chuanjiewu@gmail.com Schrodinger 
Wei Yang yang@sb.fsu.edu Florida State 
Darren York darrin.york@rutgers.edu Rutgers 
Ketsia Zinga kzinga@utexas.edu UT Austin 


